
GRATIS/FREE
SHUTTLE BUS

B
uen 6 . 7190 B

illund . Tlf. 75332633
m

ail@
refborg.dk . w

w
w

. refborg. dk

Elleham
m

ers Allé 3 . DK-7190 Billund . w
w

w
.lalandia.dk

V
e

lko
m

m
e

n
 i L

a
la

n
d

ia
–

 en boblende sjov ferie

W
e

lco
m

e
 to

 L
a

la
n

d
ia

–
 a bubbling fun holiday

V
elkom

stkuvert_C
4_Billund.indd   1

15-06-2018   14:05:41

I S
A

M
A

R
B

E
JD

E
 M

E
D

Tryk: Billund Ugeavis 7533 1218

RIGHT SIDE

(R) (R)

(R)(R)

LEFT SIDE

(L) (L)

(L) (L)

RIGHT SIDE

(R) (R)

(R)(R)

LEFT SIDE

(L) (L)

(L) (L)

RIGHT SIDE

(R) (R)

(R)(R)

LEFT SIDE

(L) (L)

(L) (L)

RIGHT SIDE

(R) (R)

(R)(R)

LEFT SIDE

(L) (L)

(L) (L)

RIGHT SIDE

(R) (R)

(R)(R)

LEFT SIDE

(L) (L)

(L) (L)

RIGHT SIDE

(R) (R)

(R)(R)

LEFT SIDE

(L) (L)

(L) (L)

RIGHT SIDE

(R) (R)

(R)(R)

LEFT SIDE

(L) (L)

(L) (L)

RIGHT SIDE

(R) (R)

(R)(R)

LEFT SIDE

(L) (L)

(L) (L)



1 Billund Airport 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 13.00 15.00 16.00 17.00 18.00 19.00

2 Billund Airport Hotel 9.04 10.04 11.04 12.04 13.04 15.04 16.04 17.04 18.04 19.04

3 LEGOLAND Parken 9.10 10.10 11.10 12.10 13.10 15.10 16.10 17.10 18.10 19.10

4 Hotel LEGOLAND 9.12 10.12 11.12 12.12 13.12 15.12 16.12 17.12 18.12 19.12

5 Fjernparkering 9.16 10.16 11.16 12.16 13.16 15.16 16.16 17.16 18.16 19.16

6 LEGO House 9.21 10.21 11.21 12.21 13.21 15.21 16.21 17.21 18.21 19.21

7 Refborg 9.25 10.25 11.25 12.25 13.25 15.25 16.25 17.25 18.25 19.25

8 WOW Park 9.32 10.32 11.32 12.32 13.32 15.32 16.32 17.32

9 Hotel Svanen/The Lodge 9.36 10.36 11.36 12.36 13.36 15.36 16.36 17.36 18.36 19.36

10 LEGOLAND Village 9.41 10.41 11.41 12.41 13.41 15.41 16.41 17.41 18.41 19.41

11 Lalandia 9.41 10.41 11.41 12.41 13.41 15.41 16.41 17.41 18.41 19.41

12 LEGOLAND Parken 9.44 10.44 11.44 12.44 13.44 15.44 16.44 17.44 18.44 19.44

13 Billund Airport 9.47 10.47 11.47 12.47 13.47 15.47 16.47 17.47 18.47 19.47

Gratis/Free Shuttle Bus - Timetable 1/7 2025 - 31/8 2025
Mandag - Søndag /Monday - Sunday

9
10

11

5

6

7

7

2

3/12

1/13

11

www.shopibillund.dk


